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14 January 2022

Dear Parents/Carers,
After School Netball Club — Spring Term 2022 — Years 5 and 6

We are pleased to advise you that we will continue running an After School Netball Club open to
the children in Years 5 and 6 for 10 sessions.

The Club will run each Friday after school 3.15pm-4.30pm starting on the Friday 21 January 2022.
Places will be allocated according to the submission of their forms, in person to the school office
from 8.40am on Monday 17 January.

The children will be required to wear the school PE kit or suitable sports wear with trainers and
have a waterproof coat available.

The sessions will be from 3.15pm — 4.30pm on the dates listed below.

Friday 21 January 2022
Friday 28 January 2022
Friday 4 February 2022
Friday 11 February 2022
Friday 25 February 2022
Friday 4 March 2022
Friday 11 March 2022
Friday 18 March 2022
Friday 25 March 2022
Friday 1 April 2022

There are limited places so we will allocate places according to the submission of the forms. We
will confirm by Wednesday 19 January who has a place. Those who missed out last term will be
given first refusal on places.

Yours sincerely

Mr Atkinson
PE Coordinator
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It is imperative that this form is completed and returned to the school before the start of the
activity. Failure to do so could result in your child being unable to take part.
The following details will remain confidential.

Day Time Telephone NUMDEr i ittt ie e ene e e e e aneannas
Contact in the event Of AN ACCIHENT .....iii ittt et e e e e eaaaeeeenn

Telephone NUMDEr ... i i i ittt e e et e e e e aeeaneeaneanannanens

Details of medical condition / disability (if appropriate)

Please return to the School ASAP
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